Thursday, December 4, 2003
Morning

Presiding ~ Samuel H. Carpenter

8 Am Registration Begins

9 am Film

9:30 am I-70
B. N. Pine

10:15am  IDOT Update
Eric Harm

10:45 am  Surface Treatments
Allen James, Larry Galehouse

11:15am Local Roads Update
Kevin Burke

11:45 av  Lunch on your own

Visiting Speakers

Afternoon

Presiding —

1 P

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

William G. Buttlar

New 4.75m Sand Asphalt
Mix

Abdul Dahhan

Antigo Experience
George Shinner

Reducing Permeability
Trepanier

Workzone Safety and
Reducing Delays
Roger Driskel

Colored Asphalt
Manufacturer

Door Prize Drawing

If you have additional questions concerning the conference, please contact
Conferences & Institutes at 217-333-2880 or toll free at 877-455-2687.
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