Thursday, December 4, 2003

Morning		Afternoon	
Presiding - Samuel H. Carpenter		Presiding - William G. Buttlar	
8 AM	Registration Begins	1 РМ	New 4.75m Sand Asphalt Mix Abdul Dahhan
9 ам	Film		
9:30 ам	<i>I-70</i> B. N. Pine	1:30 рм	Antigo Experience George Shinner
10:15 ам	<i>IDOT Update</i> Eric Harm	2:00 рм	Reducing Permeability Trepanier
10:45 ам	Surface Treatments Allen James, Larry Galehouse	2:30 рм	Workzone Safety and Reducing Delays
11:15 AM 11:45 AM	Local Roads Update Kevin Burke Lunch on your own		Roger Driskel
		3:00 рм	Colored Asphalt Manufacturer
			Manufacturer
		3:30 рм	Door Prize Drawing

Visiting Speakers

If you have additional questions concerning the conference, please contact Conferences & Institutes at 217-333-2880 or toll free at 877-455-2687.

Kevin Burke

Technology Transfer Program Mnager, Local Roads and Streets, IDOT, Springfield, IL

William G. Buttlar

Professor of Civil & Environmental Engineering, University of Illinois, Urbana, IL

Samuel H. Carpenter

Professor of Civil & Environmental Engineering, University of Illinois, Urbana, IL

Tom Deddins

District Engineer, The Asphalt Institute, Shawnee Mission, KS

Fred Garrott

Physical Test Engineer, Bureau of Materials and Physical Research, IDOT, Springfield, IL

Eric Harm

Bureau Chief, Bureau of Materials and Physical Research, IDOT, Springfield, IL

Timothy Murphy

President, Murphy Pavement Technology, Chicago, IL

Marvin L. Traylor

Director of Engineering and Research, Illinois Asphalt Pavement Association, Springfield, IL

Jim Trepanier

Bureau of Materials and Physical Research, IDOT, Springfield, IL

Hal Wakefield

Engineering Technology Team Leader, Illinois Division, Federal Highway Administration, Springfield, IL

University of Illinois Staff

William G. Buttlar

Professor of Civil & Environmental Engineering

Samuel H. Carpenter

Professor of Civil & Environmental Engineering

Moreland Herrin

Professor Emeritus of Civil & Environmental Engineering

David J. Ward

Program Coordinator, Conferences & Institutes, Office of Continuing Education